1
High
Performance
E2 PLD
ATF1508AS/Z
Features
• High Density, High Performance Electrically Erasable Complex
Programmable Logic Device

ATF1508AS/Z
21
Ordering Information
tPD
(ns)
tCO1
 (ns)
fMAX
(MHz) Ordering Code Package Operation Range
7.5 4.5 166.7 ATF1508AS-7 JC84
ATF1508AS-7 QC100
ATF1508AS-7 AC100
ATF1508AS-7 QC160
84J
100Q1
100A
160Q
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
10 5 125 ATF1508AS-10 JC84
ATF1508AS-10 QC100
ATF1508AS-10 AC100
ATF1508AS-10 QC160
84J
100Q1
100A
160Q
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
15 8 100 ATF1508AS-15 JC84
ATF1508AS-15 QC100
ATF1508AS-15 AC100
ATF1508AS-15 QC160
84J
100Q1
100A
160Q
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
15 8 100 ATF1508AS-15 JI84
ATF1508AS-15 QI100
ATF1508AS-15 AI100
ATF1508AS-15 QI160
84J
100Q1
100A
160Q
Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)
20 12 83.3 ATF1508ASZ-20 JC84
ATF1508ASZ-20 QC100
ATF1508ASZ-20 AC100
ATF1508ASZ-20 QC160
84J
100Q1
100A
160Q
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
25 15 70 ATF1508ASZ-25 JC84
ATF1508ASZ-25 QC100
ATF1508ASZ-25 AC100
ATF1508ASZ-25 QC160
84J